SYMRISE AG

SYMRISE AG
ISIN:  DE000SYM9999

WKN: SYM999

Prehled
17.07.2024 20:29:52
Cena
121,6121 USD
Zména (2] 0,46% (0,55)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DEO00SYM9999
Symbol SY1
Burza FINRA other OTC Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 16.032 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 121,6121
uUsD
Max 121,6121
uUsD
Min 121,6121
usD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 121,06
den) uUsD
Cena vazena obchodovanym 124,2837
objemem uUSD
Objem (kusy) 200
Obchodovany objem 24.322,41
Pocet obchodt 2
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vsechny burzy pro SYMRISE AG

Burza [3]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Datum Cas Cena
26.07.2024 17:39 114,70 EUR
26.07.2024 17:32 114,80 EUR

26.07.2024 22:26 114,95 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
17,51
0,00
0,26
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587485,157078261,232686023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000SYM9999&ID_NOTATION=16428131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000SYM9999&ID_NOTATION=16428131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fbd9c9230dea9fda5ebe31ff6bf5f7e8129cee45b1af31ef81c28afe53643b6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ebdd264d0a7f7946&time=1722209640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdcb43ba8be8ee743cb5ffff2d0558f0e2cac8515c7b9a8ba3d4d77424b23bcd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6fc4448b9817f148&time=1722209640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e97536fa2000bb81cfa71b56f0728f0bfc7d06870de6e9d18d4dc17b96d458b2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c360cf94c39e06e6d&time=1722209640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36934fe4a7a1c85206af30208e12e2f645242c577eca00d3fdf07eb6b1b2c1d2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=418a1e29f9e6101a5&time=1722209640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5799bdf3100fe619bacca9febc8589020e61847822d7f49ffeb76d41684387fd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29cbfb1974d81e17d&time=1722209640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16428131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16257517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16222694
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Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.07.2024
28.06.2019
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
17.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024

21:59
17:50
08:02
17:30

08:16
08:16
13:23
20:29
17:44

17:44

19:32
08:02

114,70 EUR
95,02 CHF

113,85 EUR
114,45 EUR

113,45 EUR
113,45 EUR
113,80 EUR
121,6121 USD
113,90 EUR

113,90 EUR

114,50 EUR
113,45 EUR

0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000SYM9999-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000SYM9999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17176634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16235035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16314701

SYMRISE AG

Detaily
17.07.2024 20:29:52
Cena
121,6121 USD
Zména (] 0,46% (0,55)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DEO000SYM9999
Symbol SY1
Burza FINRA other OTC Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 16.032 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 121,6121
usb
Max 121,6121
usb
Min 121,6121
usb
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 121,06
den) uUsD
Cena vazena obchodovanym 124,2837
objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 200
Obchodovany objem 24.322,41
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) - - =
Vykonn. (abs.) - - -
Beta 0,23 0,52 0,55
Volatilita 13,06 14,57 20,06
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

-USD (279
121,4493 USD (125
114,7808 USD (373
106,0751 USD (483

123,1250 USD (26.06.2024

100,1000 USD (24.01.2024

123,1250 USD (26.06.2024

93,0500 USD (09.10.2023

—_ T — — = =
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SYMRISE AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

symrise &%

Kontakty
SYMRISE AG

Mduhlenfeldstrasse 1 - 37603 Holzminden
Telefon:+49-55-3190-0
Fax:+

E-mail:info@symrise.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: SYMRISE AG
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Profil spole¢nosti

Symrise AG engages in the global supplier of fragrances, flavorings, cosmetic active
ingredients and raw materials, as well as functional ingredients. It operates through the
Scent and Care and Taste, Nutrition, and Health segments. The Scent and Care segment
develops, produces and sells fragrance ingredients and compositions, cosmetic ingredients
and mint flavors, as well as specific application processes for such substances. The Taste,
Nutrition, and Health segment includes combined expertise and scientific research to offer
customers and partners solutions in the areas of taste, nutrition and health that are unique,
sustainable and based on natural ingredients. The company was founded in 2003 and is

headquartered in Holzminden, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jean-Yves Chairman of Managing
Parisot Board

Stephanie Member of Executive
Collmann Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jorn Andreas

Member of Executive
Committee

Olaf Klinger

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Michael Kénig ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Andrea Pfeifer Member of Supervisory
Board

Jakob Ley Member of Supervisory
Board

Andre Kirchhoff Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Puttcher Board

Bernd Hirsch Member of Supervisory
Board

Harald Feist Member of Supervisory
Board

Jan Zijderveld  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jeannette Member of Supervisory

Chiarlitti Board

Malte Luckert  Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Vanacker Member of Supervisory
Board

Ursula Buck Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@symrise.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000SYM9999-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000SYM9999
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